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Pengam Green - Cardiff City Centre via Tremorfa - Splott  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0700 0805 0845 0915 0945  15 45  1815 1845 1928 2028 2128 2228 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 0705 0810 0850 0920 0950  20 50 minutes 1820 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 
Splott, St Saviours 0713 0818 0858 0928 0958 and 28 58 past 1828 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 0718 0823 0904 0934 1004 then 34 04 each 1834 1904 1946 2046 2146 2246 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0730 0835 0918 0948 | at | | hour | | | 2058 2158 2258 
Cardiff Centre, Wyndham Arcade, Bay JE [JE] -- -- -- -- |  48 | until 1848 | 1958 -- -- -- 
Cardiff Centre, Bus Interchange, Bay 11 -- -- -- -- 1018  -- 18  -- 1918 -- -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Cardiff City Centre - Pengam Green via Splott - Tremorfa  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0735 0840 0910 0940  10 40 minutes 1810 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Cardiff Centre, Churchill Way, Bay HL [HL] 0739 0844 0915 0945 and 15 45 past 1815 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304 
Adamsdown, The Square 0744 0849 0923 0953 then 23 53 each 1823 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 
Tremorfa, Taymuir Road 0755 0900 0935 1005 at 35 05 hour 1835 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0801 0906 0942 1012  42 12 until 1842 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 

 
 
 

Pengam Green - Cardiff City Centre via Tremorfa - Splott  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0457 0600 0630 0658 0720 0740 0800 0816 0836 0858  18 38 58 minutes 1318 1340 1400 1420 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 0502 0605 0635 0703 0725 0745 0806 0822 0842 0904 and 23 43 03 past 1323 1345 1405 1425 
Splott, St Saviours 0510 0613 0643 0711 0733 0755 0817 0833 0853 0915 then 33 53 13 each 1333 1355 1415 1435 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 0515 0618 0648 0716 0738 0802 0824 0840 0900 0922 at 40 00 20 hour 1340 1402 1422 1442 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road, Bay JH [JH] 0527 0630 0700 0728 0750 0817 0840 0856 0916 0938  55 15 35 until 1355 1417 1437 1457 

 
Days:                 MTWH F MTWH 

Notes:                  S  
Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Wentloog Business Park -- -- -- -- -- 1620 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 1440 1500 1520 1540 1600 | 1640 1703 1723 1743 1803 1823 1845 1900 1930 2000 2030 2030 2128 
St Mellons, Parkway 1 | | | | | 1621 | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 1445 1505 1525 1545 1605 1625 1645 1708 1727 1747 1807 1827 1849 1904 1934 2004 2034 2034 2133 
Splott, St Saviours 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1718 1737 1757 1817 1837 1859 1914 1943 2013 2043 2043 2141 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 1502 1522 1542 1602 1622 1642 1702 1725 1743 1803 1823 1843 1905 1920 1948 2018 2048 2048 2146 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road, Bay JH [JH] 1517 1537 1557 1617 1637 1657 1717 1740 1757 1817 1837 1857 1919 1934 2000 2030 2100 2100 2158 
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Days: F MTWH F 
Notes: S  S 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 2128 2228 2228 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 2133 2233 2233 
Splott, St Saviours 2141 2241 2241 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 2146 2246 2246 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road, Bay JH [JH] 2158 2258 2258 

 
Notes: 
F Fridays Only 
MTWH Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays Only 
S via Station Terrace and Bute Terrace not Greyfriars Road or Westgate Street 

 
 

Cardiff City Centre - Pengam Green via Splott - Tremorfa  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0530 0635 0705 0730 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940  00 20 40 minutes 1400 1420 1440 1500 
Cardiff Centre, Churchill Way, Bay HL [HL] 0535 0640 0710 0735 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 and 05 25 45 past 1405 1425 1445 1505 
Adamsdown, The Square 0542 0647 0717 0742 0815 0835 0855 0915 0934 0954 then 14 34 54 each 1414 1434 1454 1516 
Tremorfa, Taymuir Road 0553 0658 0728 0753 0828 0848 0907 0927 0947 1007 at 27 47 07 hour 1427 1447 1507 1531 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0559 0704 0734 0759 0834 0854 0912 0932 0955 1015  35 55 15 until 1435 1455 1515 1538 

 
Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1810 1830 1900 1930 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Cardiff Centre, Churchill Way, Bay HL [HL] 1525 1545 1605 1626 1646 1706 1726 1746 1816 1835 1905 1935 2005 2104 2204 2304 
Adamsdown, The Square 1536 1556 1616 1637 1657 1717 1737 1757 1825 1844 1912 1942 2012 2109 2209 2309 
Tremorfa, Taymuir Road 1551 1611 1631 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812 1835 1854 1923 1953 2023 2120 2220 2320 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 1558 | 1638 1700 1720 1740 1800 1819 1840 1859 1929 1959 2029 2126 2226 2326 
Wentloog Business Park -- 1618 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Pengam Green - Cardiff City Centre via Tremorfa - Splott  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0625 0728 0755 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940  00 20 40 minutes 1700 1720 1740 1800 1830 1900 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 0630 0733 0800 0824 0844 0904 0924 0945 and 05 25 45 past 1705 1725 1745 1804 1834 1904 
Splott, St Saviours 0638 0741 0808 0834 0854 0914 0934 0955 then 15 35 55 each 1715 1735 1755 1814 1844 1914 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 0643 0746 0813 0840 0900 0920 0940 1002 at 22 42 02 hour 1722 1742 1802 1820 1850 1920 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road, Bay JH [JH] 0655 0758 0825 0854 0914 0934 0954 1017  37 57 17 until 1737 1757 1817 1834 1904 1934 
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Notes:  S S S 
Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 1930 2030 2128 2228 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 1934 2035 2133 2233 
Splott, St Saviours 1944 2043 2141 2241 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 1950 2048 2146 2246 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road, Bay JH [JH] 2004 2100 2158 2258 

 
Notes: 
S via Station Terrace and Bute Terrace not Greyfriars Road or Westgate Street 

 
 

Cardiff City Centre - Pengam Green via Splott - Tremorfa  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0658 0800 0830 0900 0920 0940  00 20 40 minutes 1800 1820 1850 1930 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Cardiff Centre, Churchill Way, Bay HL [HL] 0702 0805 0835 0905 0925 0945 and 05 25 45 past 1805 1825 1855 1935 2005 2104 2204 2304 
Adamsdown, The Square 0707 0812 0842 0912 0932 0954 then 14 34 54 each 1814 1834 1902 1942 2012 2109 2209 2309 
Tremorfa, Taymuir Road 0718 0823 0853 0923 0943 1007 at 27 47 07 hour 1827 1847 1913 1953 2023 2120 2220 2320 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0724 0829 0859 0929 0949 1015  35 55 15 until 1835 1855 1919 1959 2029 2126 2226 2326 

 
 
 

Pengam Green - Cardiff City Centre via Tremorfa - Splott  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0700 0805 0845 0915 0945  15 45  1815 1845 1928 2028 2128 2228 
Tremorfa, Whitaker Road 0705 0810 0850 0920 0950  20 50 minutes 1820 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 
Splott, St Saviours 0713 0818 0858 0928 0958 and 28 58 past 1828 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241 
Roath, Newport Road, Royal Infirmary 0718 0823 0904 0934 1004 then 34 04 each 1834 1904 1946 2046 2146 2246 
Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0730 0835 0918 0948 | at | | hour | | | 2058 2158 2258 
Cardiff Centre, Wyndham Arcade, Bay JE [JE] -- -- -- -- |  48 | until 1848 | 1958 -- -- -- 
Cardiff Centre, Bus Interchange, Bay 11 -- -- -- -- 1018  -- 18  -- 1918 -- -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Cardiff City Centre - Pengam Green via Splott - Tremorfa  Service 11 (CBAO011) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th January 2025 until further notice 

Operator: CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS  CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS CBUS 

Cardiff Centre, Hayes Bridge Road [JH] 0735 0840 0910 0940  10 40 minutes 1810 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Cardiff Centre, Churchill Way, Bay HL [HL] 0739 0844 0915 0945 and 15 45 past 1815 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304 
Adamsdown, The Square 0744 0849 0923 0953 then 23 53 each 1823 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 
Tremorfa, Taymuir Road 0755 0900 0935 1005 at 35 05 hour 1835 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320 
Pengam Green (Tesco Extra) 0801 0906 0942 1012  42 12 until 1842 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 

 
 


